

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL (ST.) NO. 10757 OF 2013

Babu Changya Patil (Dead) & Ors. .. Appellant

V/s.

Bhagibai Phulaji Mhasker & Ors. .. Respondents

Advocate for the Appellant Present.

Coram : N.V. Nhavkar
I/c. Registrar (J-II)

5th July, 2013.

S.O. for 4 weeks to remove office objections.

Sd/-
I/c. Registrar (Judl.II)