

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
SECOND APPEAL NO. 513 OF 2013
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1200 OF 2013
IN
SECOND APPEAL NO. 513 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram
appearance, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

None present.

Coram : B. H. Loya
Registrar (Judl.-II)
11th March, 2014

As per bailiff's remark it is reported that deceased respondent no. 19 is expired in 1995, the appellant has not taken any steps and has not made any clarify in the position of respondent no. 10, hence appeal stands abated against respondent no. 19.

Matter to be proceeded.

sd/-
Registrar (Judl.II)