

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION.

SECOND APPEAL NO.513/2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms. Jui Nerurkar for the Appellant

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.

DATE : OCTOBER 26, 2015

P.C.:

Mentioned. Not on board. Taken on board.

2. The learned counsel for the Appellant moved for speaking to the minutes of order dated 20/10/2015. She submits that in 4th and 6th line of the said order, instead of **Respondent No.13**, it should be **Respondent No.12**.

3. Order dated 20/10/2015 shall stand corrected accordingly. Rest of the order shall remain as it is.

JUDGE